
2023 HONDO ISD TRACK SCHEDULE

. HONDO HIGH SCHOOL
	 Date.................................... Meet................................................................Teams
	 Sat., Feb. 25.......................... at Uvalde Relays................................................... JV, V
	 Thurs., March 2.................... at Bulldog Relays, Bandera................................... JV, V
	 Wed., March 8...................... at Wolfpack Invitational, Dilley........................... JV, V
	 Wed., March 22................... at Warhorse Relays, Devine.................................. JV, V
	 Thurs., March 30.................. at Tivy Relays, Kerrville........................................ JV, V
	 .............................................. at Texas Relays, UT-Austin............................. qualifiers
	 Wed.-Thu., April 12-13........ District 28-3A Meet, Cotulla............................... JV, V
	 Wed., April 19...................... Area 27-3A/28-3A Meet, Jourdanton............ qualifiers
	 Fri.-Sat., April 28-29............ Region IV-3A Meet, Seguin........................... qualifiers
	 Thurs.-Sat., May 11-13........ State 3A Meet, UT-Austin.............................. qualifiers

- - - - -
McDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

	 Date.................................... Meet................................................................Teams
	 Thurs., Feb. 23...................... at Uvalde.................................................................7, 8
	 Wed., March 1...................... at Bandera................................................................7, 8
	 Thurs., March 9.................... at Dilley...................................................................7, 8
	 Fri., March 24...................... at Devine.................................................................7, 8
	 Thurs., March 30.................. District Meet, Natalia..............................................7, 8
	
	 Head Girls Coach: Alicia Gonzales................... Head Boys Coach: Taylor Byrd

HS Staff: Cy Barr, Gabe Cortez, David Trees.
MS Staff: Marshall Hemond, Hank Holt, Jenna Lutz, Jacob Sanchez, Bianca Zepeda.

Schedules subject to change


